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36
19
45
7
92
7
88
19
36
85
88
793
907
88
92
85
793
923
917
58
92
916
907
907
92
58

923
917
85

916
793
794
018
19

45

58

018
923
916
917
923
409
451
703
401
907
101
101
451
188
112
88

409
451
112
917
917
409
401
451
018
36

188
703
112
105
401
188
916

GT3-PRO
GT3-PRO
PX
GT3-PRO
GT3-AM
GT3-PRO
GT3-AM
GT3-PRO
GT3-PRO
GT3-AM
GT3-AM
GT3-PRO
991
GT3-AM
GT3-AM
GT3-AM
GT3-PRO
991

991
GT3-AM
GT3-AM
991

991

991
GT3-AM
GT3-AM
GT3-PRO
991

991
GT3-AM
991
GT3-PRO
GT3-PRO
991
GT3-PRO
PX
GT3-AM
991

991

991

991

991

GT4

GT4

TCX

GT4

991

TCR
TCR

GT4

TCR
TCR
GT3-AM
GT4

GT4

TCR

991

991

GT4

GT4

GT4

991
GT3-PRO
TCR
TCX
TCR
TCR

GT4

TCR

991

Team name

GP X Racing

MP Motors port

Avelon Formula

DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
Herberth Motorsport
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
Car Collection Motorsport
MP Motors port

GP XRacing

CP Racing

Car Collection Motors port
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
Car Collection Motors port
Herberth Motorsport

CP Racing

DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
FULGENZI RACING
FULGENZI RACING

MP Racing

Herberth Motorsport
TEMPO SRL.

DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
Herberth Motorsport

MP Racing

DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
FULGENZI RACING
FULGENZI RACING

CP Racing

TEMPO SRL.

DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
Duell Race

MP Motors port

Avelon Formula

MP Racing

Duell Race

FULGENZI RACING
TEMPO SRLL.

FULGENZI RACING
FULGENZI RACING

Las Moras by Equipe Verschuur
Team Avia Sorg Renns port
JR Motorsport

PRO sport Racing
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT
Red Camel-Jordans .nl
Red Camel-Jordans nl
Team Avia Sorg Renns port
AC Motorsport

Car Driver

Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Mathieu Jaminet (3)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 (201 Jaap van Lagen (2)
Wolf GBO8 Tomado IvanBellarosa (1)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Mauro Calamia (2)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Alfred Renauer (4)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Matteo Malucelli (3)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2( Hendrik Still (4)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 (201 Rik Breukers (3)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Jordan Grogor (1)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo Charles Espenlaub (2)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2C Pjerre Kaffer 2)
Lamborghini Huracan Su Stefano Monaco (3)
Porsche991-11 Cup Simone laquinta (1)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2C Elia Erhart (3)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Tim Muiller (1)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo Shane Lewis (4)

Lamborghini Huracan Su Nicolas Sturzinger (2)

Porsche991-11 Cup JeroenBleekemolen (1)

Porsche991-11 Cup Enrico Fulgenzi (1)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo David Gostner (3)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Taki Konstantinou (3)

Porsche991-11 Cup Davide di Benedetto (3)

Porsche991-1l1 Cup Stefano Monaco 3)
Porsche991-11 Cup Matteo Malucelli (2)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Jurgen Haring (2)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo Thomas Gostner (1)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Roberto Pampanini (1)
Porsche991-11 Cup Giosué Rizzuto (2)

Porsche991-11 Cup Sandravander Sloot (5)

Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo Charles P utman (1)
Porsche991-11 Cup Simone Patrinicola (4)
Lamborghini Huracan Su A medeo Pampanini (1)
Lamborghini Huracan Su Nicolas Sturzinger (2)
Porsche991-11 Cup Gianluca Carboni 2)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 (201 Henk De Jong (1)
WolfGBO8 Tomado Guglielmo Belotti (2)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo Corinna Gostner (2)
Porsche991-1l1 Cup StevenLiquorish (1)
Porsche991-11 Cup Walter Palazzo (3)
Porsche991-11 Cup Michele Merendino (2)
Porsche991-11 Cup Gianfranco Bronzini (4)

Porsche991-11 Cup Pablo Otero (4)
McLaren570SGT4 Maximiliaan Braams (3)
BMWM4 GT4 Jose Manuel de los Milagros (Z
BMWM3 E92 Willem Meijer 2)

Aston Martin Vantage AN Nico V erdonck (1)
Porsche991-11 Cup Roberto Pampanini (4)
Cupra TCR DSG
Cupra TCR DSG
BMWM4 GT4

Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Ivo Breukers (1)
Luc Breukers (2)
Yannick Guerra (4)
James Kaye (1)

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powe Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF Miklas Born (1)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2 Michael Doppelmayr (1)

Car Collection Motors port
Las Moras by Equipe Verschuur

Team Avia Sorg Renns port

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powse

FULGENZI RACING
FULGENZI RACING

Las Moras by Equipe Verschuur
PRO sport Racing

Team Avia Sorg Renns port
Duell Race

GP X Racing

AC Motors port

JR Motors port

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powse

V max-Engineering
PRO sport Racing
AC Motors port
TEMPO SRL.

McLaren570S GT4
BMWM4 GT4

Luc Braams (1)
Sergio Paulet (3)

Volkswagen Golf GTi TCt Fabian Danz (2)

Porsche991-11 Cup
Porsche991-11 Cup
McLaren570SGT4

Gianluca Spata (3)
Shintaro Akatsu (2)
Liesette Braams (2)

Aston Martin Vantage AN Rodrigue Gillion (2)

BMWM4 GT4
Porsche991-11 Cup

Alvaro Fontes (1)
Eric Mouez (3)

Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Frederic Fatien (2)

Audi RS3 LMS DSG
BMWM3 E92

Marcus Menden (3)
Ted van Vliet 1)

Volkswagen Golf GTi TCI Constantin Kletzer (3)

Opel AstraTCR

Shane Lewis (1)

Aston Martin Vantage AN Tom Heeren (3)

Audi RS3 LMS DSG
Porsche991-11 Cup

Ricky Coomber (2)
Giuseppe Nicolosi (1)

Fastest Laptime
1:34612
1:35.003
1:35462
1:35570
1:35690
1:35973
1:35991
1:36.170
1:36455
1:36595
1:36641
1:37476
1:37.703
1:37.765
1:37941
1:38.116
1:38488
1:38540
1:38.690
1:38.749
1:38.784
1:38838
1:38907
1:39.033
1:39462
1:39519
1:39528
1:39593
1:39.990
1:40049
1:40397
1:40619
1:40633
1:41051
1:41175
1:41.193
1:41955
1:42.131
1:42.348
1:42.728
1:42822
1:42823
1:43548
1:44137
1:44699
1:44778
1:45328
1:45614
1:45969
1:46.088
1:46.250
1:46.365
1:46371
1:46816
1:46981
1:47377
1:47451
1:47.469
1:47482
1:47.491
1:47.491
1:47776
1:48523
1:49.020
1:49072
1:49.187
1:49270
1:50.859
1:51.742
1:51.958

In
141

105
33
51
157
120
159
165
89
48
38
24
131
129
82
167
142
29
26
20
107
32
102
38
50
144
73
79

129
99
109

71
81
57
85
34
111
62
112
139
23
20
42
149
165
65
128
83
139
146
70
90
125
132
88
54
7
94
146
41
185
58
47
83

113
89
170



